
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539089102003979 SANIDHYA SANODIYA 1 3 1

2 252541433642773767 JYOTIRANJAN NACHIKA 1 3 2

6 252542202842594979 YASH SANTOSH SAWANT 1 1 3

5 252540106202760225 GHANTASALA VEDASHARI 1 1 4

7 252542719842775962 BOJJA GANGA PRADHYUMNA 1 1 5

3 252537247921826015 SUDIKHYA RANI SAHU 1 1 6

4 252538835021992480 HITANSHI PANDA 1 1 7

9 252536076282003460 SUNKARI LATHIK ADITHYA 1 NA 8

18 252543594982854285 G UZWAL 1 NA 9

13 252541213942277316 PRATEEK SWAIN 1 NA 10

8 252535890081748468 SARAYU NETHETI 1 NA 11

10 252538854861992522 WAJIHA RAHAMAN 1 NA 12

21 252544362142882810 TANUSHREE PIDIKAKA 1 NA 13

20 252544083602861508 SIBANSH PRADHAN 1 NA 14

11 252538941221996167 PRIYANSH MOHANTY 1 NA 15

19 252543633782790274 KEDARNATH MAJHI 1 NA 16

12 252539145402687145 KONA MOKSHITTH 1 NA 17

22 252544785242969669 AYUSH KANDAPAN 1 NA 18

16 252543458822959278 NISHANT PATNAIK 1 NA 19

15 252543426062866909 SAMIKHYA PATRA 1 NA 20

17 252543476062886657 PRATIK BAHADUR THAPA 1 NA 21

14 252542578842627034 VISWASARAI MOULIKA SRI 1 NA 22



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252545144342975612 SAI JEETISHA SUNANI 2 5 1

1 252544554262944950 AVANTIKA SHEKHAR 2 5 2

4 252538493142033401 MANVI DASH 2 3 3

3 252538256742084589 LADE PRAHARSHITHA 2 3 4

5 252540284642207840 POORVIKSHA NIMALPURI 2 3 5

7 252542689622846181 SAI KRISHNA DHAL 2 2 6

6 252541798322896211 DIVYESH CHOUDHURY 2 2 7

8 252538340142121460 AYUSHMAAN MOHAPATRA 2 1 8

9 252538385082767028 KIANSH BHARADWAJ MISHRA 2 1 9

10 252543418662770840 AYUSH NAIK 2 NA 10



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542607722629845 SAI ASHIRWAD PATTNAIK 3 5 1/ WL 1

2 252537685502796158 REYANSH CHANDRA NAIK 3 3 2/ WL 2

3 252535869661742422 SIDHARTHA KUMAR SABAR 3 2 3/ WL 3

12 252543671062793734 SUBHRANSI GANTAYAT 3 2 4/ WL 4

6 252540345762848414 RUCHIKA KISAN 3 2 5/ WL 5

4 252537154981821602
AADWIK ABHYUDAYA

SATAPATHY
3 2 6/ WL 6

10 252542522562799308 NIKHIL SENAPATI 3 2 7/ WL 7

7 252541180562800244 AKHIL SENAPATI 3 2 8/ WL 8

5 252538260321907803 YAKSHITHA ALLADA 3 2 9/ WL 9

13 252543702802796152 ADWIK ADIL SAMSAN 3 2
10/ WL

10

9 252542507162799787 KAJAL SENAPATI 3 2
11/ WL

11

11 252543104262712920 JAGDISH JENA 3 2
12/ WL

12

8 252541771862514116 RITWIKA SAHU 3 2
13/ WL

13

20 252541038602612932 RITURAJ KUSULIA 3 1
14/ WL

14

22 252542137402707460 CHINMAYEETEJU BODDANA 3 1
15/ WL

15

15 252539595682481044 AADYASHA MOHANTY 3 1
16/ WL

16



17 252540611462180291 DHRUB ARYAN SAHOO 3 1
17/ WL

17

14 252538194521910880 ASUTOSH ACHARYA 3 1
18/ WL

18

16 252540417382268567 TATWA PRAKASH ROUT 3 1
19/ WL

19

21 252541345982861271 SAYANSH KUMAR SETHI 3 1
20/ WL

20

26 252544608602931909 ARADHYA BISWAL 3 1
21/ WL

21

23 252542177702593535 AYUSH KADAMBALA 3 1
22/ WL

22

18 252540781482468020 PRATYUSHA BEHERA 3 1
23/ WL

23

19 252540844722808594 AYUSHI SAHU 3 1
24/ WL

24

25 252544458982887481 ALFA HALWA 3 1
25/ WL

25

24 252542209702623043 DINDI CHAITANYA SAI 3 1
26/ WL

26

105 252544809662949297 PRIYASHI KADRAKA 3 NA
27/ WL

27

64 252541364962340503 STELARANI KOSALIA 3 NA
28/ WL

28

84 252543492622777902 NIBEDITA KUMBHAR 3 NA
29/ WL

29

70 252541805262459889 MADHU CHHANDA GANTA 3 NA
30/ WL

30

40 252537861522024466 ANUPRIYA NAIK 3 NA
31/ WL

31

65 252541401222356699 SMRUTI REKHA MINIAKA 3 NA
32/ WL

32

101 252544423142885880 DHANJEET KADRAKA 3 NA
33/ WL

33

82 252543328462761603 AMRITRAJ ACHARYA 3 NA
34/ WL

34



103 252544639302935331 JYOTIRADITYA TRIPATHY 3 NA
35/ WL

35

68 252541455162941603 NAPADU AARON 3 NA
36/ WL

36

39 252537792681843080 SRIYANSHU SEKHAR BISOI 3 NA
37/ WL

37

46 252539461802023992 SWARUP KUMAR KAUSALYA 3 NA
38/ WL

38

67 252541446022365883 ABHIJEET MAJHI 3 NA
39/ WL

39

58 252540820042201996 GIDUTURI YIDHANTH RAM 3 NA
40/ WL

40

56 252540765662193388 RAMOJI ROSHITA 3 NA
41/ WL

41

87 252543674042797094 SREE NIDHEE PATI 3 NA
42/ WL

42

99 252544227202887367 HIMANI KHOSLA 3 NA
43/ WL

43

95 252544066622867797
AYANWIKA PRAHARAJ

RAJGURU
3 NA

44/ WL

44

31 252535850781756113 BARATAM THASWIKA 3 NA
45/ WL

45

100 252544291862902746 KARTIKEYA HIKAKA 3 NA
46/ WL

46

57 252540819602197268 REYANSH PADHY 3 NA
47/ WL

47

81 252543175902721238 ADHYASHREE GURU 3 NA
48/ WL

48

54 252540709902189922 MEGHA SHYAM KANDHPAN 3 NA
49/ WL

49

91 252543921522898924 TEJESH KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
50/ WL

50

52 252540495502172423 PRIYANSHI NAYAK 3 NA
51/ WL

51

49 252539766442344759 ARADHYA PUJARI 3 NA
52/ WL

52



93 252544044802859821 GOUTAM DURGI SETHI 3 NA
53/ WL

53

50 252540216962111206 KARUNYA OM BEHERA 3 NA
54/ WL

54

83 252543357362769453 KULANA SUNDARI BIDIKA 3 NA
55/ WL

55

61 252540941002247852 GEDELA YOUGI CHARAN 3 NA
56/ WL

56

98 252544147482867893
ARYADEEP PRAHARAJ

RAJGURU
3 NA

57/ WL

57

69 252541747002450206 PRATYUSH NANDAN NAIK 3 NA
58/ WL

58

28 252535341021731633 ARADHYA DASH 3 NA
59/ WL

59

77 252542604522627143 SAI SOHAN SAHU 3 NA
60/ WL

60

41 252538216541934656 TRISHA MISHRA 3 NA
61/ WL

61

51 252540310222249459 SUBHAM SATAPATHY 3 NA
62/ WL

62

42 252538626621936985 RUDRANSH SAHOO 3 NA
63/ WL

63

48 252539754382081263 GOUTAM NANDAN HUIKA 3 NA
64/ WL

64

76 252542553362625554 ITISMITA KADRAKA 3 NA
65/ WL

65

102 252544482702890490 SANVI BODOPONDORA 3 NA
66/ WL

66

37 252536780161765570 JASOBANTA SOURIA 3 NA
67/ WL

67

35 252536657741762271 PRIYAANSANCHIT TANDI 3 NA
68/ WL

68

80 252543131482712270 ARPITA PRIYADARSINI SAHU 3 NA
69/ WL

69

71 252541910142891991 SANDIP KUMAR MAJHI 3 NA
70/ WL

70



78 252542731082675216 SANDHYA RANI PADHI 3 NA
71/ WL

71

43 252538817501992861 NITHIK KUMAR BEHERA 3 NA
72/ WL

72

94 252544047442860027 ANSHITA MOHANTY 3 NA
73/ WL

73

55 252540750882190949 DIXITA PARIDA 3 NA
74/ WL

74

29 252535465841758355 ABOTULA NIHARIKA 3 NA
75/ WL

75

66 252541422182361124 BHUMIKA MAJHI 3 NA
76/ WL

76

63 252541314682866993 SHREJOL SELVEE PANDA 3 NA
77/ WL

77

44 252539359902019597 REYANSH TIRKEY 3 NA
78/ WL

78

60 252540937262248950 ZYRAH ROSE TURUK 3 NA
79/ WL

79

34 252536310782772197 ADIASHRIT BAL 3 NA
80/ WL

80

104 252544713382942411 SANSKAR KANSA BEHERA 3 NA
81/ WL

81

92 252544006702857501 REVALLA KARUNYA 3 NA
82/ WL

82

45 252539416682021148 GITANJALI TADINGI 3 NA
83/ WL

83

59 252540850282454913 DHANISMITA NAIK 3 NA
84/ WL

84

107 252545215502978915 MUSKAN SAHOO 3 NA
85/ WL

85

73 252542048622539771 KIRTI RAJ PARDHAN 3 NA
86/ WL

86

47 252539746542603378 ARADHYA PANDA 3 NA
87/ WL

87

38 252537337041822618 SUBHRANSHU DAS 3 NA
88/ WL

88



30 252535481821733312 SHIBANSHI PATI 3 NA
89/ WL

89

106 252545211162977806 B CHINMAY KUMAR MURMU 3 NA
90/ WL

90

27 252535339241739053 PRUTHVIRAJ BISHOI 3 NA
91/ WL

91

72 252541989202875336 FANIPRAVA TURUK 3 NA
92/ WL

92

53 252540496742169312 AROHI RANI SABAR 3 NA
93/ WL

93

62 252540995162284937 BISHNUPRIYA JANI JANI 3 NA
94/ WL

94

89 252543817122804485 SIRIPURAM JASWANTH 3 NA
95/ WL

95

36 252536739381764313 SAI SHRADHA MALLICK 3 NA
96/ WL

96

85 252543530242779939 DEBANSHI PRIYADARSINI 3 NA
97/ WL

97

74 252542291562603637 NAYANA HIMIRIKA 3 NA
98/ WL

98

108 252545238262980669 SUSHREE LEKHA MISHRA 3 NA
99/ WL

99

75 252542506982974204 BHUMI KALAKA 3 NA
100/ WL

100

79 252542875082689542
DEWANSHI PRIYADARSHI

BEHERA
3 NA

101/ WL

101

86 252543612642788913 REVENTH SAHUKAR 3 NA
102/ WL

102

96 252544131242864796 BUDDHADITYA NAIK 3 NA
103/ WL

103

88 252543729042798476 NITYA HUIKA 3 NA
104/ WL

104

90 252543872402812431 LAGNAJEET DALAPATI 3 NA
105/ WL

105

97 252544145842867465 SUBHANSHI KHORA 3 NA
106/ WL

106



 

33 252535967542947758 PURVI SENAPATI 3 NA
107/ WL

107

32 252535871742701139 DIVYANSHI SAHU 3 NA
108/ WL

108



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535567541764278 BAISAKH BHUSAN BARAL 4 1
1/ WL

109

2 252541353782338740 ADWIK MOHANTY 4 1
2/ WL

110

3 252537327622941170 MANAJITA NAYAK 4 NA
3/ WL

111

4 252541424782847727 GOURAV BISHOI 4 NA
4/ WL

112

6 252544024342859128 JAANVI LENKA 4 NA
5/ WL

113

7 252544438642887264 AKSHITA PATTNAIK 4 NA
6/ WL

114

5 252543831482817453 SHRADDHANJALI ACHARYA 4 NA
7/ WL

115



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

116 252543443882773371
SATYA NARAYANA

MOHAPATRA
5 NA

1/ WL

116

45 252538841582880497 LAXMICHETTI PRANAV 5 NA
2/ WL

117

38 252538314201913803 SWARAJ KUMAR PANDA 5 NA
3/ WL

118

111 252543151802711564 KHABIANSH KHOSLA 5 NA
4/ WL

119

78 252541343522334574 GOURAB BEHERA 5 NA
5/ WL

120

49 252539241822012849 SUNKARI LAYASRI 5 NA
6/ WL

121

39 252538404681914596 NOOPUR LAMBATA 5 NA
7/ WL

122

92 252541748702450400
MASAKAPILLI VARSHIT

KUMAR
5 NA

8/ WL

123

41 252538549542878035 CHITRALA CHALAN 5 NA
9/ WL

124

84 252541370262341241 JAYAL TADINGI 5 NA
10/ WL

125

93 252541782982456252 MASAKAPALI BHAVINASH 5 NA
11/ WL

126

90 252541567322425997 GUNJAN SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

127

33 252537932821848213 MANYALA YOSHIKA 5 NA
13/ WL

128



7 252535645781818910 STEPHANIE BACHELI 5 NA
14/ WL

129

21 252537045542456092 TANISHA KORALA 5 NA
15/ WL

130

63 252540162662709884 AARSHITHA MADALA 5 NA
16/ WL

131

17 252536753881767645 SAANVI SANAYA 5 NA
17/ WL

132

103 252542332562607916 SAI SHRADDHA PANDA 5 NA
18/ WL

133

113 252543274242965043 AAYANSH KUMAR PANDA 5 NA
19/ WL

134

118 252543676082793393 URLAPU SHANVI 5 NA
20/ WL

135

89 252541556982426332 TEEKSHAATRUSHNA YADAM 5 NA
21/ WL

136

1 252535170701729658 LADI SOHITA 5 NA
22/ WL

137

122 252543755162799408 PADMINI KADRAKA 5 NA
23/ WL

138

65 252540358062159605 MAJJI LIKHIT ADITYA SAI 5 NA
24/ WL

139

70 252540779642194926 BHUMIKA BEGAREI 5 NA
25/ WL

140

55 252539679702077115 HARAPRIYA PAASIKA 5 NA
26/ WL

141

126 252543930542853312 SRIYANSI RATH 5 NA
27/ WL

142

106 252542564302624276 LAKSHIT BAGH 5 NA
28/ WL

143

29 252537492681826688 SATYANARAYAN KHADANGA 5 NA
29/ WL

144

88 252541470462674224 PREETY PRIYANSHI PUALA 5 NA
30/ WL

145

95 252541800642457372 MEERA BEHERA 5 NA
31/ WL

146



148 252545095482971368 JADAGALA YESWITHA 5 NA
32/ WL

147

129 252544017322857216 PRATUS PADHY 5 NA
33/ WL

148

96 252541925962942606 PRATHAMESH PANDA 5 NA
34/ WL

149

138 252544458842888543 SUNEET NAIK 5 NA
35/ WL

150

151 252545125382972311 GORLI KUMAR SWAMY 5 NA
36/ WL

151

69 252540508402171836 BOCHA AKSHA 5 NA
37/ WL

152

75 252541129482265564 JAYADITYA MALLICK 5 NA
38/ WL

153

104 252542343702698513 PRIYANSI KHURA 5 NA
39/ WL

154

58 252539799722082936 MOKSHITHA MALLIPAMULA 5 NA
40/ WL

155

87 252541464742795993 ARYAAN BHUYAN 5 NA
41/ WL

156

23 252537212821818318 DOLI GANTA 5 NA
42/ WL

157

12 252536316262723050 SUBHASHREE HOTTA 5 NA
43/ WL

158

149 252545118742972950 SUHANI PATRO 5 NA
44/ WL

159

6 252535643761734196 JIGYASA RANABAJ 5 NA
45/ WL

160

46 252538871001992936 MORA RESHMA 5 NA
46/ WL

161

5 252535481641732415 ASHISH SAMAL 5 NA
47/ WL

162

2 252535172921733097 ATULYA NAIK 5 NA
48/ WL

163

60 252539873922447228 PILLA MOUKTHIKA 5 NA
49/ WL

164



117 252543457922774020 ADITYA NAIK 5 NA
50/ WL

165

25 252537384081838528 ARYAMAN BHUPATI 5 NA
51/ WL

166

76 252541226542276813 RAMAN RASHAN KHURA 5 NA
52/ WL

167

62 252540079382802180 UMAKANTH HUIKA 5 NA
53/ WL

168

114 252543324882761172 SHARMISTHA PADHI 5 NA
54/ WL

169

19 252536959522768745 PARINEETA DASH 5 NA
55/ WL

170

24 252537253582691402 DIBYA JYOTI PARIJA 5 NA
56/ WL

171

18 252536938381774019 AHANA DAS 5 NA
57/ WL

172

127 252543983182857699 JAISRI BAGH 5 NA
58/ WL

173

44 252538801242185918 AKSHITA SAHU 5 NA
59/ WL

174

8 252535668202778689 S.G. NANDITA VARSHINI 5 NA
60/ WL

175

35 252538157502284043 AAKRITI SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

176

108 252542768642681154 PUSPANJALI DURGA 5 NA
62/ WL

177

123 252543860102810661 IMRAN NAIK 5 NA
63/ WL

178

141 252544724842943334 D HEMANTA KUMAR 5 NA
64/ WL

179

22 252537128421817861 YAMPALA CHANVITA 5 NA
65/ WL

180

136 252544396602884635 PADMINI KUMURUKA 5 NA
66/ WL

181

132 252544060962861725 DASARI RESHMA 5 NA
67/ WL

182



120 252543743442799293 NAMAGIRI JASWITHA 5 NA
68/ WL

183

48 252538981281997096 GAJULA GAYATRI 5 NA
69/ WL

184

11 252536123082697973 VEERBHAN MISHRA 5 NA
70/ WL

185

28 252537415521825775 DEEPTI SENAPATI 5 NA
71/ WL

186

91 252541725662452998 JEET NAIK 5 NA
72/ WL

187

124 252543894802889125 DILESHWAR BHATTI 5 NA
73/ WL

188

64 252540173722110795 GURU CHARAN SAHU 5 NA
74/ WL

189

54 252539672282282619 SATWIK SAHU 5 NA
75/ WL

190

147 252545095342970440 SANTU HIAL 5 NA
76/ WL

191

109 252542801242683402 SHAIK SHOAIB RAZA 5 NA
77/ WL

192

15 252536568161760033 RAJESWARI KANJAKA 5 NA
78/ WL

193

110 252542976702700719 SAAJAN PATIKA 5 NA
79/ WL

194

81 252541353722337381 JASHLIN KHURA 5 NA
80/ WL

195

52 252539470102025215 JAY ADITYA HIKAKA 5 NA
81/ WL

196

131 252544029182859267 BHAGYASRI BEHERA 5 NA
82/ WL

197

73 252541005362254846 KALPITA GARADA 5 NA
83/ WL

198

135 252544391442887391 KULA NANDAN LIMA 5 NA
84/ WL

199

37 252538286642852220 ANSHITA PANIGRAHI 5 NA
85/ WL

200



85 252541378762343228 GANDERTI HANUSH 5 NA
86/ WL

201

59 252539823122084320 PAPPU JAYADEV 5 NA
87/ WL

202

51 252539435142023448 REHAN LIMA 5 NA
88/ WL

203

74 252541060202257675 TANUSREE KAUSALYA 5 NA
89/ WL

204

146 252545087502970148 SARMISTA RANI PRADHAN 5 NA
90/ WL

205

97 252541951642518906 PRITAN HIAL 5 NA
91/ WL

206

9 252535773941818615 TULASIDASH KHORA 5 NA
92/ WL

207

139 252544497442890706 GUNTYRADDY JAI DIKSHIT 5 NA
93/ WL

208

130 252544027302858628 RAJ RUDRAKHYA ROUT ROY 5 NA
94/ WL

209

16 252536714882767779 AYANSH PANIGRAHI 5 NA
95/ WL

210

3 252535296221906286 GYANIK TURUK 5 NA
96/ WL

211

50 252539341162017318 RAJBINTH BENIA 5 NA
97/ WL

212

100 252542244362599168 ANKIT PANDA 5 NA
98/ WL

213

137 252544443582886971 HAYAT KAUSAR 5 NA
99/ WL

214

20 252536995102716113 NALLA SWASTIK 5 NA
100/ WL

215

142 252544735642952832 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
101/ WL

216

67 252540428922166123 SAANVI KAMPA 5 NA
102/ WL

217

32 252537904821847891 SHRUTI PIDIKAKA 5 NA
103/ WL

218



153 252545242682980213
SAISNIGDHA

PRIYADARSHINEE
5 NA

104/ WL

219

13 252536530081757222 ADYA AKSHITA BEHERA 5 NA
105/ WL

220

26 252537390821825092 BERRY MOKSHA GOURI 5 NA
106/ WL

221

121 252543751202801075 SOUMYA RANJAN PADHI 5 NA
107/ WL

222

133 252544145122866346 SUNDI LAHARI 5 NA
108/ WL

223

83 252541370242882955 TEJESWINI SANDUR 5 NA
109/ WL

224

128 252543997482862886 KOLA DARSHAN 5 NA
110/ WL

225

125 252543915662956311
SHREEYASHREE

CHATURVIDHA
5 NA

111/ WL

226

150 252545124162972007 SUDEEP KHORA 5 NA
112/ WL

227

101 252542268942599864 RESHI KHOSLA 5 NA
113/ WL

228

102 252542316362603785 TWINKLE BAGH 5 NA
114/ WL

229

145 252545082282978956 DIVYESH CHOUDHURY 5 NA
115/ WL

230

80 252541347322335910 PRINCE KHARA 5 NA
116/ WL

231

134 252544333502880519 NERADABELLI HANVIKA 5 NA
117/ WL

232

144 252544873742953320 DHANALA VASUNDHARA 5 NA
118/ WL

233

99 252542112442545863 SATWIK KUMAR PADHY 5 NA
119/ WL

234

66 252540407162164487 BALASA JASHWANT 5 NA
120/ WL

235

72 252540917222510897 PRANEET KUMAR MUTIKA 5 NA
121/ WL

236



30 252537783041841627 DASARI RESHMA 5 NA
122/ WL

237

56 252539695162773172 DANVIKA SIMHADRI 5 NA
123/ WL

238

140 252544613802931447 PRAGYAN SATHUA 5 NA
124/ WL

239

112 252543168282712536 PRINC TURUK 5 NA
125/ WL

240

57 252539758682090268 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
126/ WL

241

115 252543363402767367 POTNURU DEEKSHITHA SAI 5 NA
127/ WL

242

98 252542037322536023 SHAIK SOHAIB RAZA 5 NA
128/ WL

243

119 252543735842797975 NIRANJAN BIDIKA 5 NA
129/ WL

244

143 252544837762950246 KING JAMES 5 NA
130/ WL

245

86 252541421362359626 HANSIKA HIKAKA 5 NA
131/ WL

246

71 252540849202198590 AYUSH BEHERA 5 NA
132/ WL

247

53 252539635522072580 KRITI TAKRI 5 NA
133/ WL

248

36 252538278421938898 SHAIK HASEEM 5 NA
134/ WL

249

152 252545207342978805 AARATIKATLA LOKESH 5 NA
135/ WL

250

31 252537854461844869 RIYAN POLAI 5 NA
136/ WL

251

42 252538692601950818 ABHIRAM NANDAN THYADI 5 NA
137/ WL

252

47 252538976481997176
MANDALEMULA AMRUTA

PRIYA
5 NA

138/ WL

253

4 252535380241768811 SHREEJITA SUJIT PANDA 5 NA
139/ WL

254



 

27 252537410421827681 PREKSHA PADHY 5 NA
140/ WL

255

10 252535971921740300 DEVANSHI MUGULI 5 NA
141/ WL

256

43 252538773441989602 NEAL NIHANT NAYAK 5 NA
142/ WL

257

94 252541798562685903
KURUPAPU HARSHASRI

CHANDRIKA
5 NA

143/ WL

258

14 252536531461760203 BISHWAJIT MINIAKA 5 NA
144/ WL

259

77 252541234182279382 OM PANIGRAHI 5 NA
145/ WL

260

61 252540045042163555 TEJRANJAN DAS 5 NA
146/ WL

261

82 252541358822338552 SOSHAPELLI SIRISHA 5 NA
147/ WL

262

34 252537937081848442 NABINA BIDIKA 5 NA
148/ WL

263

107 252542762302870868 S MICHELLE 5 NA
149/ WL

264

40 252538481081922523 TEJRANJAN DAS 5 NA
150/ WL

265

68 252540490622171979 SUMAIYA FATIMA 5 NA
151/ WL

266

79 252541345622335152 MAHI BEHERA 5 NA
152/ WL

267

105 252542511602796022 HANSIKA MISHRA 5 NA
153/ WL

268



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539435142023448 REHAN LIMA 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541421362359626 HANSIKA HIKAKA 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539089102003979 SANIDHYA SANODIYA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252542202842594979 YASH SANTOSH SAWANT 1 1 2/ WL 2

4 252543476062886657 PRATIK BAHADUR THAPA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252543426062866909 SAMIKHYA PATRA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252540284642207840 POORVIKSHA NIMALPURI 2 3 5/ WL 5

6 252541180562800244 AKHIL SENAPATI 3 2 6/ WL 6

8 252542522562799308 NIKHIL SENAPATI 3 2 7/ WL 7

10 252543671062793734 SUBHRANSI GANTAYAT 3 2 8/ WL 8

7 252542507162799787 KAJAL SENAPATI 3 2 9/ WL 9

11 252543702802796152 ADWIK ADIL SAMSAN 3 2
10/ WL

10

9 252543104262712920 JAGDISH JENA 3 2
11/ WL

11

12 252540611462180291 DHRUB ARYAN SAHOO 3 1
12/ WL

12

14 252542209702623043 DINDI CHAITANYA SAI 3 1
13/ WL

13

13 252542177702593535 AYUSH KADAMBALA 3 1
14/ WL

14

15 252544608602931909 ARADHYA BISWAL 3 1
15/ WL

15

23 252542048622539771 KIRTI RAJ PARDHAN 3 NA
16/ WL

16

17 252536780161765570 JASOBANTA SOURIA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



22 252540941002247852 GEDELA YOUGI CHARAN 3 NA
18/ WL

18

25 252543131482712270 ARPITA PRIYADARSINI SAHU 3 NA
19/ WL

19

18 252537792681843080 SRIYANSHU SEKHAR BISOI 3 NA
20/ WL

20

20 252540765662193388 RAMOJI ROSHITA 3 NA
21/ WL

21

21 252540820042201996 GIDUTURI YIDHANTH RAM 3 NA
22/ WL

22

27 252544713382942411 SANSKAR KANSA BEHERA 3 NA
23/ WL

23

16 252535871742701139 DIVYANSHI SAHU 3 NA
24/ WL

24

24 252542604522627143 SAI SOHAN SAHU 3 NA
25/ WL

25

26 252543492622777902 NIBEDITA KUMBHAR 3 NA
26/ WL

26

19 252538626621936985 RUDRANSH SAHOO 3 NA
27/ WL

27

28 252545215502978915 MUSKAN SAHOO 3 NA
28/ WL

28

29 252541424782847727 GOURAV BISHOI 4 NA
29/ WL

29

37 252537932821848213 MANYALA YOSHIKA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

43 252539799722082936 MOKSHITHA MALLIPAMULA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

33 252536995102716113 NALLA SWASTIK 5 NA
32/ WL

32

41 252538871001992936 MORA RESHMA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

39 252538404681914596 NOOPUR LAMBATA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

45 252539873922447228 PILLA MOUKTHIKA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



38 252538157502284043 AAKRITI SINGH 5 NA
36/ WL

36

52 252543743442799293 NAMAGIRI JASWITHA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

47 252540779642194926 BHUMIKA BEGAREI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

55 252544060962861725 DASARI RESHMA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

35 252537415521825775 DEEPTI SENAPATI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

46 252540407162164487 BALASA JASHWANT 5 NA
41/ WL

41

54 252543997482862886 KOLA DARSHAN 5 NA
42/ WL

42

40 252538549542878035 CHITRALA CHALAN 5 NA
43/ WL

43

50 252541748702450400
MASAKAPILLI VARSHIT

KUMAR
5 NA

44/ WL

44

30 252535643761734196 JIGYASA RANABAJ 5 NA
45/ WL

45

48 252540849202198590 AYUSH BEHERA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

36 252537854461844869 RIYAN POLAI 5 NA
47/ WL

47

56 252545207342978805 AARATIKATLA LOKESH 5 NA
48/ WL

48

42 252539672282282619 SATWIK SAHU 5 NA
49/ WL

49

31 252535668202778689 S.G. NANDITA VARSHINI 5 NA
50/ WL

50

51 252541782982456252 MASAKAPALI BHAVINASH 5 NA
51/ WL

51

32 252535971921740300 DEVANSHI MUGULI 5 NA
52/ WL

52

49 252541567322425997 GUNJAN SINGH 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

34 252537045542456092 TANISHA KORALA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

53 252543894802889125 DILESHWAR BHATTI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

44 252539823122084320 PAPPU JAYADEV 5 NA
56/ WL

56



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

99 252542137402707460 CHINMAYEETEJU BODDANA 1

1 252535172921733097 ATULYA NAIK 2

94 252541910142891991 SANDIP KUMAR MAJHI 3

15 252536780161765570 JASOBANTA SOURIA 4

78 252541370242882955 TEJESWINI SANDUR 5

106 252542343702698513 PRIYANSI KHURA 6

11 252536530081757222 ADYA AKSHITA BEHERA 7

12 252536568161760033 RAJESWARI KANJAKA 8

166 252545095482971368 JADAGALA YESWITHA 9

111 252542564302624276 LAKSHIT BAGH 10

43 252539470102025215 JAY ADITYA HIKAKA 11

87 252541464742795993 ARYAAN BHUYAN 12

24 252537854461844869 RIYAN POLAI 13

49 252539873922447228 PILLA MOUKTHIKA 14

138 252543817122804485 SIRIPURAM JASWANTH 15

2 252535296221906286 GYANIK TURUK 16

137 252543755162799408 PADMINI KADRAKA 17

4 252535643761734196 JIGYASA RANABAJ 18

28 252538157502284043 AAKRITI SINGH 19

22 252537685502796158 REYANSH CHANDRA NAIK 20

158 252544713382942411 SANSKAR KANSA BEHERA 21/ WL 1

46 252539754382081263 GOUTAM NANDAN HUIKA 22/ WL 2

37 252539089102003979 SANIDHYA SANODIYA 23/ WL 3

102 252542209702623043 DINDI CHAITANYA SAI 24/ WL 4

93 252541805262459889 MADHU CHHANDA GANTA 25/ WL 5



51 252540216962111206 KARUNYA OM BEHERA 26/ WL 6

150 252544227202887367 HIMANI KHOSLA 27/ WL 7

148 252544145122866346 SUNDI LAHARI 28/ WL 8

75 252541345982861271 SAYANSH KUMAR SETHI 29/ WL 9

36 252538871001992936 MORA RESHMA 30/ WL 10

57 252540508402171836 BOCHA AKSHA 31/ WL 11

29 252538260321907803 YAKSHITHA ALLADA 32/ WL 12

89 252541747002450206 PRATYUSH NANDAN NAIK 33/ WL 13

14 252536753881767645 SAANVI SANAYA 34/ WL 14

91 252541782982456252 MASAKAPALI BHAVINASH 35/ WL 15

113 252542604522627143 SAI SOHAN SAHU 36/ WL 16

123 252543363402767367 POTNURU DEEKSHITHA SAI 37/ WL 17

6 252535668202778689 S.G. NANDITA VARSHINI 38/ WL 18

18 252537212821818318 DOLI GANTA 39/ WL 19

104 252542291562603637 NAYANA HIMIRIKA 40/ WL 20

152 252544391442887391 KULA NANDAN LIMA 41/ WL 21

95 252541951642518906 PRITAN HIAL 42/ WL 22

97 252542037322536023 SHAIK SOHAIB RAZA 43/ WL 23

116 252542801242683402 SHAIK SHOAIB RAZA 44/ WL 24

88 252541470462674224 PREETY PRIYANSHI PUALA 45/ WL 25

139 252543872402812431 LAGNAJEET DALAPATI 46/ WL 26

81 252541401222356699 SMRUTI REKHA MINIAKA 47/ WL 27

128 252543492622777902 NIBEDITA KUMBHAR 48/ WL 28

52 252540284642207840 POORVIKSHA NIMALPURI 49/ WL 29

96 252541989202875336 FANIPRAVA TURUK 50/ WL 30

42 252539461802023992 SWARUP KUMAR KAUSALYA 51/ WL 31

53 252540345762848414 RUCHIKA KISAN 52/ WL 32

86 252541446022365883 ABHIJEET MAJHI 53/ WL 33

5 252535645781818910 STEPHANIE BACHELI 54/ WL 34

17 252537045542456092 TANISHA KORALA 55/ WL 35

35 252538841582880497 LAXMICHETTI PRANAV 56/ WL 36



79 252541370262341241 JAYAL TADINGI 57/ WL 37

164 252545087502970148 SARMISTA RANI PRADHAN 58/ WL 38

67 252540995162284937 BISHNUPRIYA JANI JANI 59/ WL 39

151 252544291862902746 KARTIKEYA HIKAKA 60/ WL 40

44 252539635522072580 KRITI TAKRI 61/ WL 41

34 252538817501992861 NITHIK KUMAR BEHERA 62/ WL 42

163 252544873742953320 DHANALA VASUNDHARA 63/ WL 43

143 252543997482862886 KOLA DARSHAN 64/ WL 44

107 252542506982974204 BHUMI KALAKA 65/ WL 45

145 252544044802859821 GOUTAM DURGI SETHI 66/ WL 46

142 252543983182857699 JAISRI BAGH 67/ WL 47

40 252539416682021148 GITANJALI TADINGI 68/ WL 48

160 252544785242969669 AYUSH KANDAPAN 69/ WL 49

7 252535773941818615 TULASIDASH KHORA 70/ WL 50

50 252540079382802180 UMAKANTH HUIKA 71/ WL 51

19 252537253582691402 DIBYA JYOTI PARIJA 72/ WL 52

92 252541800642457372 MEERA BEHERA 73/ WL 53

114 252542762302870868 S MICHELLE 74/ WL 54

3 252535481641732415 ASHISH SAMAL 75/ WL 55

21 252537415521825775 DEEPTI SENAPATI 76/ WL 56

84 252541424782847727 GOURAV BISHOI 77/ WL 57

159 252544735642952832 DIVYANSHI 78/ WL 58

74 252541345622335152 MAHI BEHERA 79/ WL 59

66 252540941002247852 GEDELA YOUGI CHARAN 80/ WL 60

83 252541422182361124 BHUMIKA MAJHI 81/ WL 61

115 252542768642681154 PUSPANJALI DURGA 82/ WL 62

33 252538626621936985 RUDRANSH SAHOO 83/ WL 63

112 252542578842627034 VISWASARAI MOULIKA SRI 84/ WL 64

135 252543735842797975 NIRANJAN BIDIKA 85/ WL 65

20 252537384081838528 ARYAMAN BHUPATI 86/ WL 66

70 252541060202257675 TANUSREE KAUSALYA 87/ WL 67



27 252537937081848442 NABINA BIDIKA 88/ WL 68

157 252544608602931909 ARADHYA BISWAL 89/ WL 69

125 252543426062866909 SAMIKHYA PATRA 90/ WL 70

56 252540496742169312 AROHI RANI SABAR 91/ WL 71

130 252543633782790274 KEDARNATH MAJHI 92/ WL 72

9 252535871742701139 DIVYANSHI SAHU 93/ WL 73

45 252539672282282619 SATWIK SAHU 94/ WL 74

71 252541180562800244 AKHIL SENAPATI 95/ WL 75

55 252540490622171979 SUMAIYA FATIMA 96/ WL 76

129 252543594982854285 G UZWAL 97/ WL 77

73 252541343522334574 GOURAB BEHERA 98/ WL 78

59 252540709902189922 MEGHA SHYAM KANDHPAN 99/ WL 79

77 252541353722337381 JASHLIN KHURA 100/ WL 80

108 252542507162799787 KAJAL SENAPATI 101/ WL 81

80 252541378762343228 GANDERTI HANUSH 102/ WL 82

127 252543476062886657 PRATIK BAHADUR THAPA 103/ WL 83

153 252544423142885880 DHANJEET KADRAKA 104/ WL 84

31 252538404681914596 NOOPUR LAMBATA 105/ WL 85

32 252538549542878035 CHITRALA CHALAN 106/ WL 86

120 252543151802711564 KHABIANSH KHOSLA 107/ WL 87

25 252537861522024466 ANUPRIYA NAIK 108/ WL 88

90 252541748702450400 MASAKAPILLI VARSHIT KUMAR 109/ WL 89

110 252542553362625554 ITISMITA KADRAKA 110/ WL 90

63 252540849202198590 AYUSH BEHERA 111/ WL 91

72 252541226542276813 RAMAN RASHAN KHURA 112/ WL 92

39 252539359902019597 REYANSH TIRKEY 113/ WL 93

169 252545207342978805 AARATIKATLA LOKESH 114/ WL 94

167 252545124162972007 SUDEEP KHORA 115/ WL 95

61 252540779642194926 BHUMIKA BEGAREI 116/ WL 96

165 252545095342970440 SANTU HIAL 117/ WL 97

154 252544443582886971 HAYAT KAUSAR 118/ WL 98



82 252541421362359626 HANSIKA HIKAKA 119/ WL 99

147 252544131242864796 BUDDHADITYA NAIK 120/ WL 100

155 252544458842888543 SUNEET NAIK 121/ WL 101

98 252542048622539771 KIRTI RAJ PARDHAN 122/ WL 102

26 252537932821848213 MANYALA YOSHIKA 123/ WL 103

85 252541433642773767 JYOTIRANJAN NACHIKA 124/ WL 104

109 252542522562799308 NIKHIL SENAPATI 125/ WL 105

38 252539341162017318 RAJBINTH BENIA 126/ WL 106

54 252540407162164487 BALASA JASHWANT 127/ WL 107

146 252544060962861725 DASARI RESHMA 128/ WL 108

124 252543418662770840 AYUSH NAIK 129/ WL 109

136 252543743442799293 NAMAGIRI JASWITHA 130/ WL 110

119 252543131482712270 ARPITA PRIYADARSINI SAHU 131/ WL 111

58 252540611462180291 DHRUB ARYAN SAHOO 132/ WL 112

117 252542976702700719 SAAJAN PATIKA 133/ WL 113

69 252541038602612932 RITURAJ KUSULIA 134/ WL 114

100 252542177702593535 AYUSH KADAMBALA 135/ WL 115

105 252542316362603785 TWINKLE BAGH 136/ WL 116

68 252541005362254846 KALPITA GARADA 137/ WL 117

140 252543894802889125 DILESHWAR BHATTI 138/ WL 118

126 252543457922774020 ADITYA NAIK 139/ WL 119

48 252539823122084320 PAPPU JAYADEV 140/ WL 120

132 252543676082793393 URLAPU SHANVI 141/ WL 121

144 252544029182859267 BHAGYASRI BEHERA 142/ WL 122

23 252537792681843080 SRIYANSHU SEKHAR BISOI 143/ WL 123

62 252540820042201996 GIDUTURI YIDHANTH RAM 144/ WL 124

13 252536657741762271 PRIYAANSANCHIT TANDI 145/ WL 125

64 252540850282454913 DHANISMITA NAIK 146/ WL 126

168 252545144342975612 SAI JEETISHA SUNANI 147/ WL 127

76 252541347322335910 PRINCE KHARA 148/ WL 128

133 252543702802796152 ADWIK ADIL SAMSAN 149/ WL 129



 

101 252542202842594979 YASH SANTOSH SAWANT 150/ WL 130

8 252535869661742422 SIDHARTHA KUMAR SABAR 151/ WL 131

149 252544145842867465 SUBHANSHI KHORA 152/ WL 132

131 252543671062793734 SUBHRANSI GANTAYAT 153/ WL 133

134 252543729042798476 NITYA HUIKA 154/ WL 134

162 252544837762950246 KING JAMES 155/ WL 135

60 252540765662193388 RAMOJI ROSHITA 156/ WL 136

170 252545211162977806 B CHINMAY KUMAR MURMU 157/ WL 137

30 252538278421938898 SHAIK HASEEM 158/ WL 138

161 252544809662949297 PRIYASHI KADRAKA 159/ WL 139

65 252540917222510897 PRANEET KUMAR MUTIKA 160/ WL 140

16 252536995102716113 NALLA SWASTIK 161/ WL 141

156 252544458982887481 ALFA HALWA 162/ WL 142

141 252543921522898924 TEJESH KUMAR NAIK 163/ WL 143

121 252543168282712536 PRINC TURUK 164/ WL 144

41 252539435142023448 REHAN LIMA 165/ WL 145

118 252543104262712920 JAGDISH JENA 166/ WL 146

47 252539799722082936 MOKSHITHA MALLIPAMULA 167/ WL 147

10 252535971921740300 DEVANSHI MUGULI 168/ WL 148

103 252542268942599864 RESHI KHOSLA 169/ WL 149

122 252543357362769453 KULANA SUNDARI BIDIKA 170/ WL 150



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543594982854285 G UZWAL 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252544785242969669 AYUSH KANDAPAN 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252545144342975612 SAI JEETISHA SUNANI 2 5 3/ WL 3

4 252538260321907803 YAKSHITHA ALLADA 3 2 4/ WL 4

7 252541345982861271 SAYANSH KUMAR SETHI 3 1 5/ WL 5

8 252542137402707460 CHINMAYEETEJU BODDANA 3 1 6/ WL 6

9 252544458982887481 ALFA HALWA 3 1 7/ WL 7

5 252540781482468020 PRATYUSHA BEHERA 3 1 8/ WL 8

6 252541038602612932 RITURAJ KUSULIA 3 1 9/ WL 9

20 252543817122804485 SIRIPURAM JASWANTH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

19 252541989202875336 FANIPRAVA TURUK 3 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252539461802023992 SWARUP KUMAR KAUSALYA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252536657741762271 PRIYAANSANCHIT TANDI 3 NA
13/ WL

13

12 252538817501992861 NITHIK KUMAR BEHERA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252540216962111206 KARUNYA OM BEHERA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

25 252544227202887367 HIMANI KHOSLA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

11 252537861522024466 ANUPRIYA NAIK 3 NA
17/ WL

17



24 252544145842867465 SUBHANSHI KHORA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

23 252544131242864796 BUDDHADITYA NAIK 3 NA
19/ WL

19

22 252544044802859821 GOUTAM DURGI SETHI 3 NA
20/ WL

20

17 252541747002450206 PRATYUSH NANDAN NAIK 3 NA
21/ WL

21

21 252543921522898924 TEJESH KUMAR NAIK 3 NA
22/ WL

22

18 252541805262459889 MADHU CHHANDA GANTA 3 NA
23/ WL

23

16 252540850282454913 DHANISMITA NAIK 3 NA
24/ WL

24

15 252540709902189922 MEGHA SHYAM KANDHPAN 3 NA
25/ WL

25

42 252541345622335152 MAHI BEHERA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

47 252541725662452998 JEET NAIK 5 NA
27/ WL

27

70 252545124162972007 SUDEEP KHORA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

49 252541951642518906 PRITAN HIAL 5 NA
29/ WL

29

34 252538841582880497 LAXMICHETTI PRANAV 5 NA
30/ WL

30

50 252542268942599864 RESHI KHOSLA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

56 252543151802711564 KHABIANSH KHOSLA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

31 252536530081757222 ADYA AKSHITA BEHERA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

35 252539341162017318 RAJBINTH BENIA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

46 252541378762343228 GANDERTI HANUSH 5 NA
35/ WL

35



28 252535481641732415 ASHISH SAMAL 5 NA
36/ WL

36

32 252537212821818318 DOLI GANTA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

61 252543983182857699 JAISRI BAGH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

38 252541005362254846 KALPITA GARADA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

62 252544029182859267 BHAGYASRI BEHERA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

68 252545095342970440 SANTU HIAL 5 NA
41/ WL

41

40 252541226542276813 RAMAN RASHAN KHURA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

33 252537384081838528 ARYAMAN BHUPATI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

36 252539635522072580 KRITI TAKRI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

57 252543168282712536 PRINC TURUK 5 NA
45/ WL

45

51 252542316362603785 TWINKLE BAGH 5 NA
46/ WL

46

39 252541060202257675 TANUSREE KAUSALYA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

44 252541353722337381 JASHLIN KHURA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

53 252542564302624276 LAKSHIT BAGH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

64 252544391442887391 KULA NANDAN LIMA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

59 252543676082793393 URLAPU SHANVI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

58 252543457922774020 ADITYA NAIK 5 NA
52/ WL

52

66 252544837762950246 KING JAMES 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

48 252541800642457372 MEERA BEHERA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

30 252535773941818615 TULASIDASH KHORA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

43 252541347322335910 PRINCE KHARA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

45 252541370242882955 TEJESWINI SANDUR 5 NA
57/ WL

57

29 252535645781818910 STEPHANIE BACHELI 5 NA
58/ WL

58

55 252542976702700719 SAAJAN PATIKA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

41 252541343522334574 GOURAB BEHERA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

37 252540508402171836 BOCHA AKSHA 5 NA
61/ WL

61

27 252535296221906286 GYANIK TURUK 5 NA
62/ WL

62

63 252544145122866346 SUNDI LAHARI 5 NA
63/ WL

63

52 252542343702698513 PRIYANSI KHURA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

54 252542768642681154 PUSPANJALI DURGA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

26 252535172921733097 ATULYA NAIK 5 NA
66/ WL

66

67 252544873742953320 DHANALA VASUNDHARA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

69 252545095482971368 JADAGALA YESWITHA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

65 252544458842888543 SUNEET NAIK 5 NA
69/ WL

69

60 252543860102810661 IMRAN NAIK 5 NA
70/ WL

70



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV RAYAGADA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541433642773767 JYOTIRANJAN NACHIKA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252542578842627034 VISWASARAI MOULIKA SRI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252543633782790274 KEDARNATH MAJHI 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252544362142882810 TANUSHREE PIDIKAKA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252543418662770840 AYUSH NAIK 2 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252537685502796158 REYANSH CHANDRA NAIK 3 3 6/ WL 6

8 252540345762848414 RUCHIKA KISAN 3 2 7/ WL 7

7 252535869661742422 SIDHARTHA KUMAR SABAR 3 2 8/ WL 8

21 252543357362769453 KULANA SUNDARI BIDIKA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252539416682021148 GITANJALI TADINGI 3 NA
10/ WL

10

16 252541446022365883 ABHIJEET MAJHI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

24 252544291862902746 KARTIKEYA HIKAKA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

19 252542506982974204 BHUMI KALAKA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

11 252539754382081263 GOUTAM NANDAN HUIKA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

25 252544423142885880 DHANJEET KADRAKA 3 NA
15/ WL

15

17 252541910142891991 SANDIP KUMAR MAJHI 3 NA
16/ WL

16

13 252540995162284937 BISHNUPRIYA JANI JANI 3 NA
17/ WL

17



27 252545211162977806 B CHINMAY KUMAR MURMU 3 NA
18/ WL

18

22 252543729042798476 NITYA HUIKA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

14 252541401222356699 SMRUTI REKHA MINIAKA 3 NA
20/ WL

20

23 252543872402812431 LAGNAJEET DALAPATI 3 NA
21/ WL

21

15 252541422182361124 BHUMIKA MAJHI 3 NA
22/ WL

22

9 252539359902019597 REYANSH TIRKEY 3 NA
23/ WL

23

20 252542553362625554 ITISMITA KADRAKA 3 NA
24/ WL

24

18 252542291562603637 NAYANA HIMIRIKA 3 NA
25/ WL

25

26 252544809662949297 PRIYASHI KADRAKA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

12 252540496742169312 AROHI RANI SABAR 3 NA
27/ WL

27

29 252536568161760033 RAJESWARI KANJAKA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

41 252543755162799408 PADMINI KADRAKA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

33 252539679702077115 HARAPRIYA PAASIKA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

39 252541470462674224 PREETY PRIYANSHI PUALA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

31 252537937081848442 NABINA BIDIKA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

40 252543735842797975 NIRANJAN BIDIKA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

37 252541421362359626 HANSIKA HIKAKA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

30 252537904821847891 SHRUTI PIDIKAKA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

42 252544396602884635 PADMINI KUMURUKA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

38 252541464742795993 ARYAAN BHUYAN 5 NA
37/ WL

37

28 252536531461760203 BISHWAJIT MINIAKA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

32 252539470102025215 JAY ADITYA HIKAKA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

36 252541370262341241 JAYAL TADINGI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

34 252540079382802180 UMAKANTH HUIKA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

35 252540917222510897 PRANEET KUMAR MUTIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

42


